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CENTRE HIRE CHARGES

Hire of hall

Includes use of kitchen, crockery, cutlery, tables and chairs

Hire of hall for full day. As above
Hire of hall - morning rate (9am - 1pm)
Hire of hall - afternoon rate (1pm - 6pm)
Hire of hall - evening rate (6pm - 11pm)

Hire of hall for the weekend. As above

Hire of hall children’s party. Asabove

Hire of Audio Visual equipment

Hire of small meeting room/office

Hire of garden

ITEMS FOR EXTERNAL HIRE
Hire of trestle tables/coffee tables

Hire of wooden chairs

Hire of full set of crockery and cutlery 50 places
Pro rata for less. Minimum charge

Hire of 50 cups, saucers, teaspoons

Pro rata for less. Minimum charge

Hire of full set of wine, tumbler and pint glasses

Pro rata for less. Minimum charge

Commercial waste disposal bags

Alcohol licence

£16.00 an hour

£160.00
£60.00
£60.00

£60.00
£200.00
£35.00
£25.00

£5.00 an hour
£5.00 an hour

£2.00 each
£0.50 each
£30.00
£12.50

£12.50
£5.00

£30.00
£12.50

£1.75 each
£21.00



