

CENTRE HIRE CHARGES

Hire of hall Includes use of kitchen, crockery, cutlery, tables and chairs	£16.00 an hour
Hire of hall for full day. As above	£160.00
Hire of hall - morning rate (9am - 1pm)	£60.00
Hire of hall - afternoon rate (1pm - 6pm)	£60.00
Hire of hall - evening rate (6pm - 11pm)	£60.00
Hire of hall for the weekend. As above	£200.00
Hire of hall children's party. As above	£35.00
Hire of Audio Visual equipment	£25.00
Hire of small meeting room/office	£5.00 an hour
Hire of garden	£5.00 an hour
ITEMS FOR EXTERNAL HIRE	
Hire of trestle tables/coffee tables	£2.00 each
Hire of wooden chairs	£0.50 each
Hire of full set of crockery and cutlery 50 places	£30.00
Pro rata for less. Minimum charge	£12.50
Hire of 50 cups, saucers, teaspoons	£12.50
Pro rata for less. Minimum charge	£5.00
Hire of full set of wine, tumbler and pint glasses	£30.00
Pro rata for less. Minimum charge	£12.50
Commercial waste disposal bags	£1.75 each
Alcohol licence	£21.00